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Snapshot of Hepatitis 
C Burden in Malaysia

• Approximately 0.3% (75,500) of the 
adult population in Malaysia are 
living with HCV infection. 

• HCV viremia ≈ 0.2%. 

Source: Muhammad NA et al.  (2020). Seroprevalence of hepatitis B virus and 
hepatitis C virus infection among Malaysian population. Sci Rep, 2020 12 
03;10(1):21009. 



2016

2018
Brought a silver lining 

Introducing hospital-based treatment with SOF/DAC

WHO cares about HCV 1

2017

2019

Key Milestones of HCV Agenda in Malaysia

Negotiation with pharma

To bring down the cost/affordable DAA 

Broke through the barrier

Issuing a compulsory license to SOF 

Set a tone for treatment decentralization

NSP & piloting decentralization with 25 PHC along with FIND

2020-
now

Go all out against all odds

Extending to 312 PHC and all hospitals across the country 



SVR rate
Post-DAA era

>90%

SVR rate
Pre-DAA era

40-50%

300 328 392 413 331

1271

2082

3880
4200

0

500

1000

1500

2000

2500

3000

3500

4000

4500

2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021

Pre-DAA era Post-DAA era

Steep annual treatment expansion                                     
since decentralization

2803 
(until Aug)

Total patients treated since 2013 = 13,197
Total patients treated with SOF/DAC = 10,821 (82%) 



Screening 
with RDT

Viraemia 
confirmation

Cirrhosis 
status 

assessment

Treatment 
initiation

SVR-12 
evaluation

Not 
detected
= CURE

Detected            
= FAILUREAPRI/ FIB-4 SOF/DAC 

SOF/VEL

Second-line 
Treatment

PHC

Hospital

PHC/ prison/ 
rehab/ CSO

HCV RNA/ c-Ag
(Hospital lab)

Only compensated 
cirrhotic cases are 

referred to hospitals

HCV Treatment Decentralization Model in Malaysia

HCV RNA 
(Hospital lab)



Task shifting 
from hospitals 

to PHC                   
(FMS & MOs)

Continuous 
capacity 
buidling

Exploring 
new options 
through R&D

Inter-
organizational 
partnerships

Governmental Commitment & Central Coordination

Multi-Pronged Strategy of Malaysia to Drive 
Decentralization

Resource 
optimization



Correctional Settings
DNDi

FIND

Local CSOs

GPs

Our Partners to Navigate HCV Agenda



Prisoners

Partners of HCV patientsHard-to-reach PWID

Sex workers Refugees

Next: To Find the Missing Millions

MSM



Pushing for HCVST

Piloting One-Stop HCV Treatment at PHC

Exploring DAAs with shorter treatment duration

Promoting awareness via social media/ dating apps 

Our Continuous Efforts to Scale-up HCV Treatment
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